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Entity  Name/Title Mailing Address Email 
Alaska Historic 
Preservation 
Commission 

Mr. Tom Davis  
Senior Planner 

P.O. Box 196650  
Anchorage, Alaska 
99519-6650 

tom.davis@anchorageak.gov  

Alaska State 
Historic 
Preservation 
Office    

Judy Bittner  
Alaska Historic 
Preservation 
Officer 

550 W. 7th Avenue, 
Suite 1310  
Anchorage, Alaska 
99507  

oha.revcomp@alaska.gov  
 

Alaska Railroad 
Corporation 

Kaitlyn Hosken 
Historical 
Archaeologist 

P.O. Box 107500 
Anchorage, Alaska 
99510 

hoskenk@akrr.com 

Alaska Railroad 
Corporation 

Jeanette Holt 
Environmental 
Analyst 

P.O. Box 107500 
Anchorage, Alaska 
99510 

holtj@akrr.com 

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Chief Gary 
Harrison  
Traditional Chief 
and Chairman 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

chiefgaryharrison@chickaloon-
nsn.gov  

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Ms. Serena 
Martino  
Executive 
Assistant – 
Administration 
Department 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

sdlmartino@chickaloon-nsn.gov  

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Ms. Angela Wade  
Tribal Historic 
Preservation 
Officer 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

alwade@chickaloon-nsn.gov  

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Culture and 
Historic 
Preservation 
Department 

 cvTHPO@chickaloon-nsn.gov 

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Ms. Lisa Wade  
Executive 
Director 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

lrwade@chickaloon-nsn.gov  

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Ms. Jessica 
Winnestaffer  
Environmental 
Stewardship 
Director 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

jewinnestaffer@chickaloon-
nsn.gov  

Chickaloon 
Village 
Traditional 
Council 

Ms. Norma 
Johnson 
Deputy Tribal 
Historic 

P.O. Box 1105  
Chickaloon, 
Alaska 99674 

nmjohnson@chickaloon-nsn.gov 
 

mailto:tom.davis@anchorageak.gov
mailto:oha.revcomp@alaska.gov
mailto:chiefgaryharrison@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:chiefgaryharrison@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:sdlmartino@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:alwade@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:lrwade@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:jewinnestaffer@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:jewinnestaffer@chickaloon-nsn.gov
mailto:nmjohnson@chickaloon-nsn.gov


Entity  Name/Title Mailing Address Email 
Preservation 
Officer 

Native Village of 
Eklutna 

Ms. Brenda 
Hewitt  
Tribal 
Administrator   

26339 Eklutna 
Village Road  
Chugiak, Alaska 
99567 

bhewitt@eklutna.org  

Native Village of 
Eklutna 

Mr. Marc 
Lamoreaux  
Land & 
Environment 
Director 

26339 Eklutna 
Village Road  
Chugiak, Alaska 
99567 

marcl@eklutna.org  

Native Village of 
Eklutna 

Mr. Aaron Leggett  
President and 
Chair 

26339 Eklutna 
Village Road  
Chugiak, Alaska 
99567 

nve@eklutna.org  

Kenaitze Indian 
Tribe  

Ms. Bernadine 
Atchison 
Chair 

P.O. Box 988  
Kenai, Alaska 
99611 

Batchison@kenaitze.org  

Kenaitze Indian 
Tribe  

Mr. Joel Isaac  
Cultural 
Preservation and 
Language 
Director 

P.O. Box 988  
Kenai, Alaska 
99611 

jisaak@kenaitze.org  

Kenaitze Indian 
Tribe  

Ms. Chelsea 
Hendriks  
Acting Executive 
Director 

P.O. Box 988  
Kenai, Alaska 
99611 

chendriks@kenaitze.org  

Kenaitze Indian 
Tribe  

Ms. Ronette 
Stanton  
Secretary 

P.O. Box 988  
Kenai, Alaska 
99611 

Ronette.Stanton@kenaitze.org  

Knik Tribal 
Council   

Mr. Theo Garcia  
Environmental 
Director 

P.O. Box 871565  
Wasilla, Alaska 
99687  
 

tgarcia@kniktribe.org  

Knik Tribal 
Council   

Mr. Alfred Tellman  
President 

P.O. Box 871565  
Wasilla, Alaska 
99687  

atellman@kniktribe.org  

Knik Tribal 
Council   

Mr. Bruce Wright  
Senior Scientist   

P.O. Box 871565  
Wasilla, Alaska 
99687  

bwright@kniktribe.org  

Knik Tribal 
Council 

Mr. Richard 
Martin 
Historic 
Preservation 
Officer 
 

P.O. Box 871565  
Wasilla, Alaska 
99687 

rmartin@kniktribe.org 
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Entity  Name/Title Mailing Address Email 
Knik Tribal 
Council  

Mr. Bob Charles 
Tribal 
Transportation 
Program Manager 

P.O. Box 871565  
Wasilla, Alaska 
99687 

bcharles@kniktribe.org 
 

Native Village of 
Tyonek 

Ms. Janelle Baker 
Council Secretary 

PO Box 82009 
Tyonek, Alaska  
99682 

nvtcouncilsecretary@gmail.com 
 

Native Village of 
Tyonek 

Ms. Johann 
Bartels 
President 

PO Box 82009 
Tyonek, Alaska  
99682 

nvtyonekpresident@gmail.com 
 

Alexander Creek, 
Inc.  

Ms. Stephanie 
Thompson, 
President 

8128 Cranberry 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99502 

aci@gci.net 
 

Chickaloon-
Moose Creek 
Native 
Association, Inc. 

Mr. Gary Harrison 
President  

P.O. Box 875046 
Wasilla, Alaska  
99687 

cmcna@mtaonline.net 
 

CIRI Chait Borade 
Director Land and 
Resources 
 

725 E. Fireweed 
Lane, Suite 800 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99503 

consultation@ciri.com 
 

CIRI Mr. Ethan Tyler 
Senior Director, 
External Affairs 
 

725 E. Fireweed 
Lane, Suite 800 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99503 

etyler@ciri.com 
 

CIRI Ms. Sarah Lukin 
President 

725 E. Fireweed 
Lane, Suite 800 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99503 

consultation@ciri.com 
 

CIRI Ms. Lucy 
Westcoast  
Land 
Administrator 

725 E. Fireweed 
Lane, Suite 800 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99503 

lwestcoast@ciri.com 
 

Eklutna Inc.  Mr. Kyle Foster  
CEO 

16515 Centerfield 
Drive, Suite 201  
Eagle River, Alaska  
99577 

kfoster@eklutnainc.com 
 

Eklutna Inc.  Mr. Kyle Smith 
Director of Land 
Assets 

16515 Centerfield 
Drive, Suite 201  
Eagle River, Alaska  
99577 

ksmith@eklutnainc.com 
 

Eklutna Inc.  Mr. Michael Curry  
Chair and 
President 

16515 Centerfield 
Drive, Suite 201  
Eagle River, Alaska  
99577 

info@eklutnainc.com 
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Entity  Name/Title Mailing Address Email 
The CIRI 
Foundation  

Ms. Susan 
Anderson 
President and 
CEO 

3201 C Street, Suite 
506 
Anchorage, Alaska 
99503 

tcf@thecirifoundation.org 
 

Tyonek Native 
Corporation 

Ms. Jamie 
Marunde 
Senior Alaska Ops 
Manager 
 

1689 C Street, Suite 
219 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99501 

jmmarunde@tyonek.com 
 
 
 
 

Tyonek Native 
Corporation 

Michaelene 
Stephan, 
President 

1689 C Street, Suite 
219 
Anchorage, Alaska  
99501 

mstephan@tyonek.com 
 

Knikatnu Inc.  Mr. Tom Harris 
CEO 

165 E. Parks Hwy 
#201 
Wasilla, Alaska  
99654 

knikcorp@knikatnu.onmicrosoft.com 
 

Knikatnu Inc.  Mr. Raymond 
Theodore 
President 

165 E. Parks Hwy 
#201 
Wasilla, Alaska  
99654 

knikcorp@gci.net 
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